501859288 03/20/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DYNAMIC HEARING PTY LTD	10/14/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WOLFSON DYNAMIC HEARING PTY LTD	
Street Address:	2 Chapel Street	
City:	Richmond, Victoria	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	3121	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12224219
Application Number:	12731074
Application Number:	12746913
Application Number:	10596122

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (626)577-8800

 Phone:
 626-795-9900

 Email:
 pto@cph.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 29001

Address Line 4: Glendale, CALIFORNIA 91209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 62649/65329/65745/67556

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Raymond R. Tabandeh

Total Attachments: 2

source=ChngName#page1.tif source=ChngName#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 027893 FRAME: 0473 OP \$160.00 1222421





ASIC
Australian Securities & Investments

National Names

Index of corporate and business names



Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 11:33:43 on 26/10/2011

Commission

Name WOLFSON DYNAMIC HEARING PTY LTD

ACN 098 878 212 ABN 16 098 878 212

Type Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Registration Date 27/11/2001
Next Review Date 27/11/2011
Status Registered

Locality of Registered Office Cremorne VIC 3121

Jurisdiction Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Former Name(s) DYNAMIC HEARING PTY LTD

These are the documents that ASIC has most recently received from or in relation to this organisation. Page numbers are shown if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

Date	Number	Pages	Description
26/10/2011	7E4043264	2	484E Change to Company Details Appointment or Cessation of A
14/10/2011	027774360	11	484 Change to Company Details
14/10/2011	027720123	5	205A Notification of Resolution Changing Company Name

Complete Document Listing

Document Listing Between Dates

Exclude form 7053A (Disclosure notice for disclosing entity)

Start Date 27 ▼ Nov ▼ 2001 ▼

End Date 26 ▼ Oct ▼ 2011 ▼

SEARCH



Biller Code: 17301 Ref: 2290988782129

ASIC information brokers:



Billpay Code: 8929 Ref: 2290 9887 8212 970

by phone 13 18 16
pay by Mastercard or VISA

internet <u>postbillpav.com.au</u> pay by Mastercard or VISA

You can find out more about this company or order copies of the documents from the following

Hazlett Information Services

eSearch

Financial Review

Access Business Information

National Data Centre Ptv Ltd

Quick Search Australia

CreditorWatch Express

SAI Global Property

Dun & Bradstreet (Australia) Pty Limited

Veda Advantage Limited

Shelco Searches and Services

ABR Pty Ltd

Tri-Search

You can also view this company's entry in the Australian Business Register.

SEARCH AGAIN

To purchase further information about companies, contact our <u>Information brokers</u>.

Important Notice

This service is provided solely for general information purposes. By provision of the service ASIC does not provide legal or other professional advice. ASIC expressly disclaims any liability arising from use of the service. If you require legal or other expert advice or assistance, you should seek the services of a competent professional person.

Created by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission. http://www.asic.gov.au Copyright © 2000 Australian Securities and Investments Commission.

To give us your comments send feedback to newsaustralia and investments Commission.